Surpassing the sensitivity of RF technology, VRFTM provides superior level detection. The VRFTM
series uses Variable Radio Frequency to detect the presence or absence of material in a
vessel by compensating for the load of the probe, as well as the load induced by vessel
environment, and automatically determining the optimal operating frequency for the greatest
sensitivity and stability.  At initial start-up the sensor detects the characteristics of air (no load)
and calibrates to it.  If installed in material, when the load is reduced (material leaves probe),
the VRFTM senses this change and automatically recalibrates to its new condition without the
need of an operator or technician.
Bindicator® manufactures an array of VRFTM probes, each tailored for specific applications.
When combined with our large selection of probes, we have a VRFTM sensor for virtually
every application.  Please consult one of our representatives or call the factory for application
assistance.
FeaturFeatures and Benefitses and Benefits
OOppttii--SSeennsseeOOppttii--SSeennssee TTMMTTMM
Uses variable radio frequency (VRFTM)
technology to determine the ooppttiimmaall
operating frequency for greatest sensitivity
and stability
WWiiddee  VVaarriieettyy  ooff  PPrroobbee  OOppttiioonnssWWiiddee  VVaarriieettyy  ooff  PPrroobbee  OOppttiioonnss
Unequaled application versatility
TTeesstt  IInn  PPllaacceeTTeesstt  IInn  PPllaaccee
Test by using a magnetic fob without
removing the cover
PPrroo--GGuuaarrddPPrroo--GGuuaarrdd TTMMTTMM
Probe design ignores material build-up on
probe
EEZZ--CCaallEEZZ--CCaall ®®®® IIIIIIII
No initial manual calibration required
EExxpplloossiioonn  PPrrooooff  &&  SSttaaiinnlleessssEExxpplloossiioonn  PPrrooooff  &&  SSttaaiinnlleessss
SStteeeell  EEnncclloossuurreess  AAvvaaiillaabblleeSStteeeell  EEnncclloossuurreess  AAvvaaiillaabbllee
Provides more options for a wide range of
applications
CCaalliibbrraattiioonn  SSttaattuuss  aanndd  AAllaarrmm  LLiigghhttssCCaalliibbrraattiioonn  SSttaattuuss  aanndd  AAllaarrmm  LLiigghhttss
Green LED indicates calibration status; red
LED indicates alarm status
VVRRFF--22000000
···· EEZZ--CCaallEEZZ--CCaall ®®®® IIIIIIII
···· EExxtteerrnnaall  CCAALL  EExxtteerrnnaall  CCAALL
aanndd  aallaarrmm  lliigghhttssaanndd  aallaarrmm  lliigghhttss
···· CCaalliibbrraattiioonn  CCaalliibbrraattiioonn
iinnddiiccaattiioonn  iinnddiiccaattiioonn
oouuttppuutt  rreellaayyoouuttppuutt  rreellaayy
···· EExxtteerrnnaall  EExxtteerrnnaall
tteesstt  iinn  ppllaacceetteesstt  iinn  ppllaaccee
···· DDuuaall  ccoonndduuiitt  DDuuaall  ccoonndduuiitt
hhoouussiinngghhoouussiinngg
···· EEZZ--CCaallEEZZ--CCaall ®®®® IIIIIIII
···· EExxtteerrnnaall  CCAALL  EExxtteerrnnaall  CCAALL
aanndd  aallaarrmm  lliigghhttssaanndd  aallaarrmm  lliigghhttss
···· CCaalliibbrraattiioonn  CCaalliibbrraattiioonn
iinnddiiccaattiioonn  iinnddiiccaattiioonn
oouuttppuutt  rreellaayyoouuttppuutt  rreellaayy
···· EExxtteerrnnaall  EExxtteerrnnaall
tteesstt  iinn  ppllaacceetteesstt  iinn  ppllaaccee
···· DDuuaall  ccoonndduuiitt  DDuuaall  ccoonndduuiitt
hhoouussiinngghhoouussiinngg
VRF-2000 Cable SeriesVRF-2000 Cable Series
VRF-2000 Integral SeriesVRF-2000 Integral Series
DDiimmeennssiioonnss
AAsssseemmbbllyy  CCoonnffiigguurraattiioonn
How to OrHow to Orderder
VRF-2000 Integral SeriesVRF-2000 Integral Series
EEnncclloossuurree  TTyyppee
G = General Purpose NEMA 4X
S = Stainless Steel Type 304 NEMA 4X
PPrroobbee  TTyyppee
0 = Standard Ryton®
1 = Standard Kynar® Coated (Max. Length 60” or 1524mm)
2 = Food Grade Polysulfone
4 = Stub Polysulfone
5 = Heavy Duty Ryton®
6 = Heavy Duty Kynar® Coated
7 = Dome Flush (Use “A” Configuration Only) (Specify Thickness - See Note 2)
8 = Flush (Use “A” Configuration Only)
A = Armored Food Grade (Use “A” Configuration Only)
J = Jumbo (Use “A Configuration Only) (Enclosure Type G or D Only)
T = Teflon® Jacketed Standard
U = Teflon® Jacketed Heavy Duty
VVoollttaaggee
A= AC 85-265 VAC
D= DC 9-36 VDC
A = ¾” S.S. & 1¼” Aluminum & Flush Probes
B = Pipe Ext. Probe, S.S. Coupling & Connection
C= Pipe Ext. Probe, Plated Coupling & Aluminum Connection
S = Sanitary Connection 1” or 1½” Tri-clamp Size (See Note 1)
H= ¾” Hastelloy C  (For Teflon® Probes Only)
EElleeccttrroonniiccss  VVeerrssiioonn
1= Standard
VVRRFF--22000000  SSeerriieess
VVRRFF22--
DimensionsDimensions
VRF-2000 Cable SeriesVRF-2000 Cable Series
VRF 180300 Rev. D
150 Venture Boulevard · Spartanburg, SC  29306
Tel: (800) 778-9242 · (864) 574-8060
Fax: (864) 574-8063   E-mail: sales@bindicator.com
Telfon® is a registered trademark of E.I. Du Pont
Ryton® is a registered trademark of Chevron Phillips Chemical
Kynar® is a registered trademark of Arkema, Inc.
2008  All rights reserved.
All data subject to change without notice.
NNoottee  11:: For 3A Sanitary Certification add “3A” at end of the model code. Configuration
“S” must be used and either “Type 2” Food Grade probe or “Type 4” Stub
probe.
NNoottee  22:: Thickness of probe must be specified:    ”, ½”,   ” or ¾” wall thickness.
SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss
Electrical Specifications for Integral and Cable SeriesElectrical Specifications for Integral and Cable Series
UUnniivveerrssaall  IInnppuutt  PPoowweerr:: 85 VAC - 265 VAC
DC input power: 9 VDC - 36 VDC
PPoowweerr:: 5 Watts
OOuuttppuutt  RReellaayy:: DPDT 6 amps @ 240 VAC, 6 amps @ 30 VDC, Minimum load 12V/100mA
TTeemmppeerraattuurree  RRaannggee:: -40° F to 158° F (-40° C to 70° C)
SSeennssiittiivviittyy:: Rotary-switch selectable for 0.5pF, 1pF, 2pF, 3pF, 5pF, 8pF, 10pF, or 15pF
TTiimmee  DDeellaayy:: Rotary-switch selectable for 200 milliseconds,1, 2, 5, 10, 20, 30, or 60
TTiimmee  DDeellaayy  MMooddee:: Time delay for activating/deactivating the alarm or both
FFaaiill  SSaaffee:: High-Low level failsafe dip-switch
CCaalliibbrraattiioonn:: Push-button, intelligent recalibration, external magnetic fob
AApppprroovvaallss:: FM and CSA listed for non-hazardous
enclosure types NEMA 4X
How to OrHow to Orderder
VRF-2000 Cable SeriesVRF-2000 Cable Series
VVRRFF22CC
AAsssseemmbbllyy  CCoonnffiigguurraattiioonn
A = ¾” S.S. & 1¼” Aluminum & Flush Probes
S = Sanitary Connection 1” or 1½” Tri-clamp size
EElleeccttrroonniiccss  VVeerrssiioonn
S = Stainless Steel
N= Nylon
T = Teflon®
CCaabbllee  PPrroobbee  LLeennggtthh
___ = Specify Insertion Length of Cable Probe Assembly in Inches (See Note 1)
EEnncclloossuurree  TTyyppee
1 = Standard
G = General Purpose NEMA 4X
PPrroobbee  TTyyppee
0 = Standard Ryton®
2 = Food Grade Polysulfone
4 = Stub Polysulfone
5 = Heavy Duty Ryton®
VVoollttaaggee
VVRRFF--22000000  CCaabbllee  PPrroobbee  SSeerriieess
A = AC 85-265 VAC
D = DC 9-36 VDC
CCaabbllee  PPrroobbee  MMaatteerriiaall
DimensionsDimensions
VRF-2000 Integral SeriesVRF-2000 Integral Series
NNoottee  11::    Maximum length 45 feet (13.71m) or 540 inches (13716mm).
The VRFTM Cable Series should be used when tank mid or low-level monitoring is desired and the unit must be mounted
from the top of the tank.  The Cable Series provides the same features and reliability of the standard probe series,
however, with a bendable cable, the unit can be conveniently mounted in enclosed environments.